[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1

Institute Type National Institute of Tech
nology

Institute Name National Institute of Tech
nology Goa

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Institute Academic Program Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Name Type Rank Rank

National Institute  Civil Engineering (4 Years, GO OPEN  Gender-Neutral 50452 77723
of Technology Goa Bachelor of Technology)



INauviial miouitucte

of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

=1V I_IIBIIICCI LA IB \T rLadl o,

Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

NS

GO

GO

GO

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

OS

OS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

oS

oS

A

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-
NCL
SC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS
OBC-
NCL
OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

SC
(PwD)

NNoeliTvcl rveuurail

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

VIIIJ

53497

10577

8234

89452

674299

39186

22654

11013

42628

6239

12020

16071

3758

7445

316

53497

17128

8234

89452

674299

39186

22654

36894

43947

6378

12538

16071

3758

7445

316



INauviial miouitucte

of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

~H IlJULCI SGiIGClIVe Aaliuv
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,

NS

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

N

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

LI L LA ) Il_y
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including

~ 5O

4481

12370

24550

4853

2738

2941

22250

8961

23454

7914

13339

4481

22662

24550

9679

2738

4273

34858

8961

23454

10973

13339

411



National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

oS

oS

oS

oS

oS

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

B

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

3533

5554

1830

3243

626

37814

99933

21983

24335

26608

35142

17137

4143

5554

2234

3243

626

54163

99933

21983

24335

35702

35142

30479



National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

OS

OS

OS

OS

OS

OS

OS

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

41968

67170

23815

31653

3139

16470

23892

3374

6424

8626

641

4164

41968

67170

23815

31653

3139

20666

24488

3388

7746

10889

641

4302



National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

HS

HS

HS

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

22186

47556

10463

30818

12472

26197

5463

35548

34941

14472

37622

77244

16914

47128

16039

26197

5463

40779

34941

14472



National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

OS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

oS

(ON)

(ON)

OPEN  Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
(PwD)
EWS Gender-Neutral
OBC- Gender-Neutral
NCL
OBC-  Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral

12151

20662

406

2654

5847

10317

3206

5579

953

16382

23191

406

2708

6292

10317

3458

5579

1085



National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

75251

25843

54193

104473

34483

4625

8678

46614

95332

17887

25307

31664

75251

40543

57703

104473

34483

4625

8678

46614

95332

17887

27133

31664



National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

OS OBC-
NCL
OS OBC-
NCL
OS SC
OS ST
OS ST

Digital India

Fower To Empower

Gender-Neutral 8705

Female-only 13489
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 5009

Gender-Neutral 1559

Female-only 3136
(including
Supernumerary)

9881

13489

5103

1559

3136


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

