IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening and Closing Rank	5	
Round No	1	
Institute Type	National Institute of Tech nology	
Institute Name	National Institute of Tech nology Goa	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	50452	77723

of Technology Goa	Bachelor of Technology)	do	NCL	Gender-Nedtrai	03330	03/30
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	53497	53497
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	SC	Gender-Neutral	10577	17128
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	ST	Gender-Neutral	8234	8234
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	89452	89452
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	674299	674299
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	39186	39186
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	22654	22654
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11013	36894
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	42628	43947
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6239	6378
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	12020	12538
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16071	16071
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	3758	3758
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7445	7445
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	316	316

of Technology Goa	Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	40	OI LIV	(including Supernumerary)	37004	30930
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4481	4481
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	12370	22662
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	24550	24550
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	SC	Gender-Neutral	4853	9679
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2738	2738
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	ST	Gender-Neutral	2941	4273
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	22250	34858
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8961	8961
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	23454	23454
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7914	10973
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13339	13339
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including	411	411

	Bachelor of Technology)			Supernumerary)		
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3533	4143
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5554	5554
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1830	2234
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3243	3243
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	626	626
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	37814	54163
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	99933	99933
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	EWS	Gender-Neutral	21983	21983
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	24335	24335
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	26608	35702
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	35142	35142
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	SC	Gender-Neutral	17137	30479

National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	41968	41968
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	67170	67170
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	23815	23815
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	31653	31653
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3139	3139
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	16470	20666
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23892	24488
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3374	3388
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	6424	7746
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8626	10889
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	641	641
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4164	4302

National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	22186	37622
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	47556	77244
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	EWS	Gender-Neutral	10463	16914
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	30818	47128
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	SC	Gender-Neutral	12472	16039
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	26197	26197
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	ST	Gender-Neutral	5463	5463
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35548	40779
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	34941	34941
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	14472	14472

National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12151	16382
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20662	23191
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	406	406
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2654	2708
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	5847	6292
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10317	10317
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3206	3458
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5579	5579
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	953	1085

	Technology)					
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	75251	75251
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	EWS	Gender-Neutral	25843	40543
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	54193	57703
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	104473	104473
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	SC	Gender-Neutral	34483	34483
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	ST	Gender-Neutral	4625	4625
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8678	8678
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	46614	46614
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	95332	95332
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	17887	17887
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	25307	27133
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	31664	31664

National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	8705	9881
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13489	13489
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5009	5103
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1559	1559
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3136	3136

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





